
To: Britta Nelson[bknelson@blm.gov]
From: Fisher, Timothy
Sent: 2017-12-11T17:16:52-05:00
Importance: Normal
Subject: Fwd: Bears Ears final draft communications plan
Received: 2017-12-11T17:16:59-05:00
BLM Utah CommPlan ActiononMonumentReview.docx

This document will help shape some of our options.
Timothy J Fisher, Program Lead

National Monuments and Conservation Areas
National Conservation Lands

20 M Street S.E. (wo-410)
Washington DC 20003

202-912-7172  Office
202-604-0706    Cell
202-245-0050    Fax

tjfisher@blm.gov

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Wootton, Rachel <rwootton@blm.gov>

Date: Mon, Dec 11, 2017 at 5:09 PM

Subject: Fwd: Bears Ears final draft communications plan

To: Timothy Fisher <tjfisher@blm.gov>, Sally Butts <sbutts@blm.gov>, Nikki Moore

<nmoore@blm.gov>, Christopher McAlear <cmcalear@blm.gov>, Robin Hawks

<rhawks@blm.gov>

Hi Tim, Sally, Nikki, Chris and Robin,

Just in case you get asked for talking points/materials, this is the DOI approved comm plan

related to the changed to the Utah National Monuments. Regarding new maps/data, DOI had

requested that Utah wait to release that information, but hopefully we will get it later on this

week. Utah thinks they will be able to update all the informational materials by sometime in

February.

Have a good evening!

Best,

Rachel

--

Rachel Wootton

Planning and Environmental Specialist

National Conservation Lands (WO-410)

Bureau of Land Management

20 M Street SE Washington, DC 20003

rwootton@blm.gov
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desk - (202) 912-7398

cell - (202) 774-8791

Visit us online!

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Backus, Alyse <abackus@blm.gov>

Date: Mon, Dec 11, 2017 at 3:04 PM

Subject: Fwd: Bears Ears final draft communications plan

To: Rachel Wootton <rwootton@blm.gov>, "Boyd-Peak, Kari" <kpeak@blm.gov>

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: Barret, Michelle <mbarret@blm.gov>

Date: Mon, Dec 11, 2017 at 11:23 AM

Subject: Bears Ears final draft communications plan

To: "Eng, Lissa" <leng@blm.gov>, Alyse Backus <abackus@blm.gov>, Brian Lombard

<blombard@blm.gov>, Derrick Henry <djhenry@blm.gov>, Cynthia Hernandez

<chernandez@blm.gov>, "Black, Meredith" <mcblack@blm.gov>, "czwemke@blm.gov"

<czwemke@blm.gov>

Hi all,

For your info and appropriate use. Here is the Bears Ears communications plan. I will check with

Mike Richardson to see if it has been updated since the president's visit and send that if it has,

but the key messages are solid.

Let me know if you have any questions.

Michelle

--
Alyse Backus
Bureau of Land Management
Acting Branch Chief of Digital Media
Social Media Lead, Public Affairs Specialist
Washington, DC
Office: 202.912.7435 Cell: 202.604.2084

Follow the BLM on social media:

Facebook | Twitter | Instagram | YouTube | Tumblr | Pinterest | Flickr | Steller
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